
ΑΝΔΡΕΣ

ΑΚΟΝΤΙΣΜΟΣ  ΑΝΔΡΩΝ

1 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1993 290309 Γ.Ε.ΝΑΟΥΣΑΣ 59,29

2 ΚΑΣΤΑΝΑΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2002 332687 ΑΣ ΚΕΝΤΑΥΡΟΣ 57,47

3 ΒΟΥΛΚΟΣ ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 2001 338187 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 54,99

4 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1992 288512 Γ Σ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ  93 42,91

ΑΚΟΝΤΙΣΜΟΣ  ΑΝΔΡΩΝ Κ18

1 ΚΑΡΑΧΑΛΙΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 2006 377092 ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞ/ΠΟΛΗΣ 49,52

2 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2005 389688 Α.Σ.Σ. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ44,53

3 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ 2005 346581 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 43,51

ΔΙΣΚΟΒΟΛΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ

1 ΓΕΝΝΙΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ2002 331503 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 52,08

2 ΖΑΧΑΡΙΑΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2001 288 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 49,51

3 ΓΕΝΝΙΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 1999 321039 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 49,05

4 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 1985 259793 ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 43,70

5 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ2002 367442 ΕΥΒΟΙΚΟΣ ΓΑΣ 27,38

ΔΙΣΚΟΒΟΛΙΑ  ΑΝΔΡΩΝ Κ18

1 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2005 349736 ΟΦΚΑ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΩΝ 55,50

2 ΤΖΑΜΤΖΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2005 374794 Γ.Σ.ΜΑΝΔΡΩΝ 50,46

3 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 351142 ΑΣ ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 48,55

4 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2006 372397 ΟΠΘ 44,63

5 ΣΙΓΛΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 367661 ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞ/ΠΟΛΗΣ 43,10

6 ΤΖΑΜΤΖΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2007 390399 Γ.Σ.ΜΑΝΔΡΩΝ 42,27

7 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ 2005 346581 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 40,25

8 ΤΣΕΛΙΠΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΖΑΦΕΙΡΗΣ 2006 359801 ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞ/ΠΟΛΗΣ 38,44

9 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 352516 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 36,75 ….

10 ΚΑΡΑΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2006 392028 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 36,60

11 ΖΙΩΓΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 373379 ΑΠΣ ΠΥΓΜΗ ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 35,23

12 ΤΣΕΛΕΚΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ 2007 400033 ΑΠΣ ΠΥΓΜΗ ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 24,50

ΚΑΝΟΤΖΙΑΝ ΒΑΛΑΝΤΗΣ 2007 397712 ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞ/ΠΟΛΗΣ Α

ΚΙΛΤΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2006 401810 ΑΣ ΚΙΛΚΙΣ Α

ΔΙΣΚΟΒΟΛΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ Κ20

1 ΠΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 338887 ΑΣ ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 56,88

2 ΚΟΡΑΚΙΔΗΣ                             ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 351403 Γ.Σ.ΜΑΝΔΡΩΝ 46,77

3 ΡΙΖΟΣ ΝΕΑΡΧΟΣ 2004 374500 ΕΔΕΣΣΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 41,56

4 ΘΑΣΙΤΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 348215 ΓΑΣ ΒΙΣΑΛΤΗΣ ΝΙΓΡΙΤΑΣ 39,64

5 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2003 363909 ΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΗ ΔΟΜΗ 2004 39,05

6 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2003 396679 ΔΡΟΜΕΑΣ ΘΡΑΚΗΣ 37,42

 ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ  1ου ΑΓΩΝΑ ΡΙΨΕΩΝ  ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  ΦΡΑΓΓΟΓΛΟΥ 

ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 25/5/2022



7 ΦΟΥΡΙΚΟΣ ΦΑΝΗΣ 2004 356713 ΑΣ ΠΑΝΟΡΆΜΑΤΟΣ 34,95

ΣΦΑΙΡΑ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ

1 ΜΟΥΖΕΝΙΔΗΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 1999 311362 ΑΣ ΚΕΝΤΑΥΡΟΣ 19,24

2 ΛΑΤΙΦΛΛΑΡΙ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 1996 312338 ΑΣ ΚΕΝΤΑΥΡΟΣ 19,18

3 ΓΕΝΝΙΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ2002 331503 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 17,55

4 ΛΑΜΠΙΔΗΣ ΧΟΧΡΕΚ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 1995 301217 Π.Α.Ο.Κ 16,25

5 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ 1985 259793 Α.Σ.Σ. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ14,67

6 ΜΟΥΛΙΣΤΑΝΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1998 309275 Α.Σ ΔΟΞΑΤΟΥ 14,57

7 ΕΦΡΑΙΜΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1999 349939 ΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΗ ΔΟΜΗ 2004 14,26

8 ΚΡΙΤΣΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 1995 305300 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 12,28

9 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΟΥΚΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2001 324354 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 11,90

10 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΑΡΗΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2001 332916 Γ Σ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ  93 7,86

ΣΦΑΙΡΑ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ Κ18

1 ΚΑΡΑΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ 2006 392028 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 14,69

2 ΧΑΤΖΙΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 365455 Α.Σ ΔΟΞΑΤΟΥ 14,58

3 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 352516 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 13,70

4 ΖΙΩΓΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2005 373379 ΑΠΣ ΠΥΓΜΗ ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 12,65

5 ΤΣΕΛΕΚΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗΣ 2007 400033 ΑΠΣ ΠΥΓΜΗ ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 10,38

ΣΦΑΙΡΟΒΟΛΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ Κ20

1 AΓΓΕΛΑΚΗΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 2004 364411 ΓΑΣ ΒΙΣΑΛΤΗΣ ΝΙΓΡΙΤΑΣ 14,36

2 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2003 363907 ΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΗ ΔΟΜΗ 2004 14,26

3 ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2003 363909 ΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΗ ΔΟΜΗ 2004 13,67

4 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 2003 396679 ΔΡΟΜΕΑΣ ΘΡΑΚΗΣ 13,60

ΣΦΥΡΟΒΟΛΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ

1 ΖΙΩΓΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2002 350720 ΓΑΣ ΒΙΣΑΛΤΗΣ ΝΙΓΡΙΤΑΣ 64,64

2 ΔΕΜΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ 2001 353296 ΑΙΟΛΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ Γ.Ε.Π.Θ. 62,37

3 ΛΕΒΕΝΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1998 325717 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 45,79

4 ΠΡΟΒΑΤΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 1999 314998 ΓΑΣ ΒΙΣΑΛΤΗΣ ΝΙΓΡΙΤΑΣ 38,72

ΣΦΥΡΟΒΟΛΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ Κ18

1 ΚΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 383354 ΕΑ ΠΗΓΑΣΟΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 71,79

2 ΤΖΑΜΤΖΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2005 374794 Γ.Σ.ΜΑΝΔΡΩΝ 68,50

3 ΣΙΔΗΡΕΝΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2006 355174 ΑΙΟΛΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ Γ.Ε.Π.Θ. 64,99

4 ΤΖΑΜΤΖΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2007 390399 Γ.Σ.ΜΑΝΔΡΩΝ 64,95

5 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 355427 Γ.Σ.ΜΑΝΔΡΩΝ 58,76

6 ΚΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2007 383753 ΕΑ ΠΗΓΑΣΟΣ ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 53,88

7 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ 2005 373267 Γ.Σ.ΜΑΝΔΡΩΝ 47,76

8 ΖΩΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ 2006 380708 Γ.Σ.ΜΑΝΔΡΩΝ 38,13

9 ΚΟΛΣΟΥΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2006 375820 ΝΓΣΘ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 1908 38,05



ΣΦΥΡΟΒΟΛΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΩΝ Κ20

1 ΚΟΡΑΚΙΔΗΣ                          ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 351403 Γ.Σ.ΜΑΝΔΡΩΝ 76,35

2 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2005 355427 Γ.Σ.ΜΑΝΔΡΩΝ 50,91

3 ΚΡΙΤΣΚΑΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2003 348430 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 45,43

4 ΚΩΣΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ 2005 373267 Γ.Σ.ΜΑΝΔΡΩΝ 42,76

ΕΙΔΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ

ΣΦΑΙΡΟΒΟΛΙΑ

ΛΙΟΥΛΙΟΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΪΚΟΣ ΑΜΕΑ 8,00

ΤΑΛΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΪΚΟΣ ΑΜΕΑ 7,38

ΚΡΙΚΩΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΪΚΟΣ ΑΜΕΑ 5,90

ΛΑΖΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΪΚΟΣ ΑΜΕΑ 9,40

ΔΙΣΚΟΒΟΛΙΑ

ΛΙΟΥΛΙΟΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΣΕΡΡΑΪΚΟΣ ΑΜΕΑ 26,08

ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ
ΑΚΟΝΤΙΣΜΟΣ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ

1 ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 1997 311840 Γ Σ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ  93 52,88

2 ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΕΛΠΟΜΕΝΗ 2000 318221 ΣΚΑ ΔΡΑΜΑΣ 52,64

3 ΑΔΑΜΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2001 283 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 42,38

4 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2002 331348 ΟΠΘ 40,57

5 ΜΠΑΓΙΩΤΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2002 351055 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 30,41

6 ΚΑΤΑΡΤΖΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2004 341432 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 28,52

ΑΚΟΝΤΙΣΜΟΣ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ Κ18

1 ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 381243 ΑΠΣ ΠΥΓΜΗ ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 44,53

2 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΔΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2006 382955 ΟΠΘ 37,32

3 ΠΑΝΤΗ ΕΛΕΑΝΑ 2006 379358 Φ.Ο.ΑΡΙΔΑΙΑΣ 33,53

4 ΠΑΠΑΜΑΛΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2006 367056 ΑΠΣ ΠΥΓΜΗ ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 28,85

5 ΜΠΑΔΕΚΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 363021 Γ Σ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ  93 20,82

ΔΙΣΚΟΒΟΛΙΑ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ

1 ΑΛΕΞΕΕΒΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 345202 ΑΙΟΛΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ ΓΕΠΘ 45,12

2 ΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΖΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2003 338511 ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞ/ΠΟΛΗΣ 42,84

3 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ  ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 2003 335288 ΟΠΘ 40,97

4 ΤΟΛΙΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 353265 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 35,56

ΔΙΣΚΟΒΟΛΙΑ  ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ Κ18

1 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΙΔΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ 2006 354764 Α.Σ.Σ. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ39,71

2 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2005 374714 ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞ/ΠΟΛΗΣ 37,96

3 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 2006 365695 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 31,15

4 ΑΖΑ ΠΕΛΑΓΙΑ 2005 361095 ΑΠΣ ΠΥΓΜΗ ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 30,76

5 ΣΑΜΟΛΑΔΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2007 400666 ΑΣ ΚΙΛΚΙΣ ΑΙΑΣ 27,15

6 ΑΪΝΑΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ 2008 379347 Φ.Ο.ΑΡΙΔΑΙΑΣ 20,93



ΣΦΑΙΡΟΒΟΛΙΑ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ

1 ΝΤΡΑΓΚΟΜΙΡΟΒΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2003 353993 ΑΣ ΚΕΝΤΑΥΡΟΣ 14,30

2 ΚΑΙΣΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 1998 310035 Α.Σ.Σ. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ13,94

3 ΚΑΛΤΣΟΥΝΗ ΑΝΤΡΙΑΝΑ 2000 327617 ΜΕΑΣ ΤΡΙΤΩΝ 12,32

4 ΧΑΠΠΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2000 337244 ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞ/ΠΟΛΗΣ 11,22

5 ΚΥΡΓΙΟΒΑΝΑΚΗ ΒΑΛΑΣΙΑ 1993 342965 Α.Σ.Σ. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ10,35

6 ΣΤΕΦΑΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 1992 290316 Γ.Ε.ΝΑΟΥΣΑΣ 10,32 …..

7 ΜΟΣΧΟΛΙΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 2002 333572 ΟΦΚΑ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 9,28

ΣΦΑΙΡΟΒΟΛΙΑ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  Κ18

1 ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2007 381243 ΑΠΣ ΠΥΓΜΗ ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 15,50

2 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2005 374714 ΜΓΣ ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞ. 12,50

3 ΠΑΠΑΜΑΛΗ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ 2006 367056 ΑΠΣ ΠΥΓΜΗ ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 11,85

4 ΑΖΑ ΠΕΛΑΓΙΑ 2005 361095 ΑΠΣ ΠΥΓΜΗ ΕΥΟΣΜΟΥ 11,50

5 ΜΠΟΣΜΠΟΤΗ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 2006 370236 ΟΚΑΚ 11,46

6 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 2008 394289 Α.Σ ΔΟΞΑΤΟΥ 10,86

7 ΤΣΑΡΚΑΙ ΑΜΑΡΙΛΝΤΑ 2006 394705 ΕΔΕΣΣΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ 10,13

8 ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 2007 375287 ΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΗ ΔΟΜΗ 2004 10,05

9 ΜΠΑΔΕΚΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2007 363021 Γ Σ ΣΕΡΡΕΣ  93 8,96

10 ΑΔΑΜΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 2006 375288 ΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΗ ΔΟΜΗ 2004 8,40

ΣΦΥΡΟΒΟΛΙΑ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ

1 ΚΟΣΜΙΔΟΥ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ 2001 332086 ΓΣ ΕΛΕΥΘ.ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΣ 61,56
2 ΣΓΟΥΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2001 336847 ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ ΓΣ 50,73

ΣΦΥΡΟΒΟΛΙΑ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ Κ18

1 ΠΡΟΒΙΔΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2006 363911 ΑΙΟΛΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ Γ.Ε.Π.Θ. 51,10
2 ΚΟΥΚΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2005 359897 ΑΙΟΛΟΣ ΜΑΚΕΔΟΝΙΑΣ Γ.Ε.Π.Θ. 50,57


